
 
NMLS Policy Committee Roster  

October 14, 2022 
  

Chair Ombudsman 

Ms. Kelly O’Sullivan 
Deputy Commissioner & Legal Counsel 

Montana Division of Banking 

Phone: (406) 841-2935 

kosullivan@mt.gov 

Mr. Jim Payne 
 Director of Examinations/Assistant Deputy 

Consumer and Mortgage Lending Division 

Kansas Office of the State Bank Commissioner 

Phone: (785) 296-1877 

jim.payne@osbckansas.org 

District 1 District 2 

Mr. Howard Wegener 
Investigator III, Licensing Services Bureau 

New Jersey Department of Banking & 

Insurance 

Phone: (609) 940-7560 

howard.wegener@dobi.nj.gov 

Mr. Mick Campbell 
Deputy Commissioner  

 Missouri Division of Finance 

Phone: (573) 751-4243 

Mick.Campbell@dof.mo.gov 

District 3 District 4 

Mr. Rod Carnes 
Deputy Commissioner, Non-Depository Financial 

Institutions Division 

Georgia Department of Banking & Finance 

Phone: (770) 986-1371 

nrcarnes@dbf.state.ga.us 

Mr. William Purce 
Director of Mortgage Regulation 

Texas Department of Savings & 

Mortgage Lending 

Phone: (512) 475-1350 

wpurce@sml.texas.gov 

District 5 NACARA 

Ms. Erin Van Engelen  
Consumer Finance Bureau Chief 
Idaho Department of Finance 

Phone: (208) 332-8068 
erin.vanengelen@finance.idaho.gov  

Ms. Melinda Lee 
Deputy Commissioner/Debt Collector Licensing 

California Department of Financial Protection & 

Innovation 

melinda.Lee@dfpi.ca.gov 

AARMR MTRA 

Ms. Kirsten Anderson 
Deputy Administrator 

Oregon Division of Financial Regulation 
Phone: (503) 507-2454 

kirsten.l.anderson@dcbs.oregon.gov 

Mr.  Richard (Rick) St. Onge  
Chief of Examinations 

Washington Department of Financial 

Institutions 

Phone: (360) 902-8727 

 rick.st.onge@dfi.wa.gov 

mailto:howard.wegener@dobi.nj.gov


 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

NACCA CSBS Staff 

Mr. Scott Corscadden 
Supervisor, Bureau of Loans 

Alabama State Banking Department 

Phone: (334) 242-3512 

scott.corscadden@banking.alabama.gov 

Ms. Stephanie Buonomo 
Senior Director, Business Services, CSBS 

Phone: (202) 683-7124 

sbuonomocsbs.org 

 

mailto:tdoyle@csbs.org

